

RTI

शासकीय नवीन महाविद्यालय तोकापाल आर. ¼टी.आई.½

हमारा महाविद्यालय सूचना अधिकार अधिनियम के प्रावधानों का पालन करता है ¼ सूचना अधिकार½ जनता को सूचना उपलब्ध कराने के लिए लोक सूचना अधिकारी तथा अपीलिय अधिकारी की नियुक्ति महाविद्यालय में की गई है।

Govt. Naveen College Tokapal, District- Bastar [C.G.] Email.id- govttokapalcollege@gmail.com

Self Declaration under sections 4[1] [b] of RTI Act 2005

Our college ensure implementation of sections 4 [1] [b] of RTI Act 2005. The application under the RTI Act has to be submitted along with a postal order/Demand draft/cash of Rs 10.00 in favour of Principal Govt. Naveen College Tokapal, District Bastar [c.g.]

All information about the college is open for the public and can be obtain by citizen of India. Name and Designation and particulars of public Information officer.

S.No.	Name	Designation	Contact	Email
1.	Dr.T.R. Ratre	Appellate Officer	0.10	
	Principal Govt.Naveen College Tokapal			
2	Mr. K.C. Ganveer	Information Officer	9406074145	kcganweer52@gmail.com

Pincipal a
Govt. Naveen College Tokapal
Dist-Bastar [C.G.]